Protection degree: IP66/67
Applicable standards:
EN 60079-0, EN 60079-1, EN 60079-7,
EN 60079-11, EN 60079-18, EN 60079-31
Ambient temperature: -60°C / +85°C
Material: GRP Black Ral 9005
C
A
E
C
A
E
CODE DIMENSIONS (mm)
(A x C x E) WEIGHT (Kg)
JBPN080806 75 x 80 x 55 0,24
JBPN080808 75 x 80 x 75 0,33
JBPN081108 75 x 110 x 75 0,33
JBPN081606 75 x 160 x 55 0,4
JBPN081906 75 x 190 x 55 0,45
JBPN121209 120 x 122 x 90 0,8
JBPN122210 120 x 220 x 90 1
JBPN161609 160 x 160 x 90 1,24
JBPN162609 160 x 260 x 90 1,7
JBPN163609 160 x 360 x 90 2,2
JBPN202512 200 x 250 x 120 2,3
JBPN252512 250 x 255 x 120 2,7
JBPN252516 250 x 255 x 160 3,2
JBPN254012 250 x 400 x 120 3,7
JBPN254016 250 x 400 x 160 4,6
JBPN256012 250 x 600 x 120 5,7
JBPN256016 250 x 600 x 160 6,5
JBPN404012 405 x 400 x 120 5,2
CODE
GUIDE FOR ENTRIES DEFINING
SIDE M12 M16 M20 M25 M32 M40 M50 M63
JBPN080806 L 4 2 2 1 - - - -